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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMmE | B | A% | | FEME| B
74.17 1 1 56.5 76 1 51.1 171 3 46.1 291 6 40.6 418
71.6 2 1 56. 4 117 2 51.0 174 2 46.0 303 3 40.5 419
70.7 3 1 56.3 79 1 50.9 176 3 45.9 306 1 40. 4 421
70.1 4 1 56. 2 80 3 50.8 179 2 45. 8 307 2 40.3 424
70.0 5 1 56. 1 83 3 50.7 181 2 45.7 309 2 40.0 426
68. 1 6 1 56.0 86 1 50.6 183 2 45. 6 311 2 39.9 4238
67.5 7 1 55.8 87 4 50.5 185 1 45.5 313 4 39.8 432
67.2 8 1 55.7 91 3 50.4 186 3 45. 4 317 3 39.7 436
66. 0 9 1 55. 6 94 1 50.3 189 3 45.3 320 2 39.6 439
65. 6 10 1 55.5 95 2 50.2 192 2 45. 2 322 1 39.5 442
65.3 11 1 55.3 97 1 50.1 194 2 45 .1 323 4 39.4 443
65.2 12 1 55.2 98 1 50.0 196 1 45. 0 3217 1 39.3 444
65.0 13 1 55. 1 99 1 49.9 197 3 44.9 328 2 39.2 4438
64.3 14 1 55.0 100 2 49.8 200 2 44.8 330 4 39.1 454
63.8 15 1 54.9 102 1 49.7 202 6 44.7 334 2 39.0 455
62.8 16 3 54.8 103 1 49.6 208 1 44.6 336 3 38.8 458
62.7 19 1 54.7 104 1 49.5 209 2 44.5 339 1 38.7 463
62.3 20 2 54.6 105 1 49 .4 211 3 44. 4 340 1 38.5 465
62.1 22 2 54.5 106 3 49.3 214 4 44.3 341 3 38.4 466
62.0 24 3 54.4 109 3 49.2 218 2 44.2 344 2 38.3 468
61.4 217 2 54.3 112 1 49.1 220 3 44 .1 346 2 38.2 470
61.2 29 1 54.2 113 1 49.0 223 3 44.0 348 4 38.1 471
61.1 30 1 54.0 114 1 48.9 226 3 43.9 352 3 37.9 473
60.9 31 1 53.9 115 1 48.8 229 1 43.8 3565 1 37.8 475
60.7 32 1 53.8 116 3 48.7 230 1 43.7 356 1 37.17 479
60. 6 33 1 53.7 119 1 48.6 231 1 43. 6 3567 3 37.5 480
60.5 34 1 53.6 120 1 48.5 232 4 43.5 360 2 37.3 482
60. 4 35 1 53.5 121 1 48 .4 236 2 43.3 362 5 37.2 483
60.3 36 1 53. 4 122 1 48.3 238 5 43.2 367 1 37.1 485
59.9 37 2 53.3 123 3 48.2 243 2 43 .1 368 2 37.0 486
59.6 39 3 53.2 126 1 48.1 245 1 43.0 370 2 36.9 488
59.5 42 1 53.1 127 1 48.0 246 3 42.9 372 3 36.7 491
59. 4 43 2 53.0 128 1 47.9 249 1 42.8 375 5 36.6 492
59.3 45 1 52.9 129 3 47.8 250 3 42.7 380 2 36.4 493
59.2 46 1 52.8 132 3 47.7 253 1 42.5 382 1 36.3 494
59. 1 47 1 52.7 135 3 47.6 254 6 424 383 4 36.2 495
59.0 48 1 52.6 138 3 47.5 260 4 42.3 387 1 36.0 496
58.9 49 3 52.5 141 1 47.4 264 1 42.2 388 4 35.8 497
58.8 52 3 52. 4 142 1 47.3 265 2 41.9 392 4 35.6 498
58.5 55 2 52.3 143 1 47.2 261 3 41.8 396 2 35.5 499
58.3 57 1 52.2 144 2 47.1 270 2 41.7 398 1 35.2 501
58.0 58 3 52.1 146 3 47.0 272 2 41.6 399 1 35 .1 502
57.7 61 1 51.9 149 4 46.9 274 2 41.5 400 3 34.9 505
57.6 62 1 51.8 153 3 46.8 276 4 41.4 403 3 34.8 506
57. 4 63 4 51.7 156 2 46.7 280 3 41.3 406 1 34.5 507
57.3 67 2 51.6 158 1 46.6 283 1 41.2 407 2 34.2 508
57.2 69 3 51.5 159 1 46.5 284 3 41.1 409 3 34.1 509
57.0 72 1 51.4 160 4 46. 4 287 4 41.0 412 2 33.17 510
56. 8 73 1 51.3 164 5 46.3 291 3 40.9 414 3 33.1 51
56.7 74 2 51.2 169 2 46.2 294 3 40.8 4117 1 32.8 512
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